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Elements-	STAR	2 Molly Anderson Nelson	FSC
Elements-	STAR	2 Natalia Deutsch Kimberley	SC
Elements-	STAR	2 Haylee Effray Cranbook	SC
Elements-	STAR	2 Courtnay Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	2 Sophie Louwe Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	2 Eva Manaigre Rossland	FSC
Elements-	STAR	2 Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley	SC
Elements-	STAR	2 Pyper	 Standing	 Kimberley	SC
Elements-	STAR	2 Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley	SC

Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Payton	 Fowler	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Avery Chardonnens Fernie	SC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Makenna O'Connor Columbia	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Isabella	 Ferraro Cranbook	SC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Katrina Pezeshki Cranbook	SC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Kayla Wolfenden Columbia	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Arianna Greco Cranbook	SC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Ava	 David Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Adrian Moody Kimberley	SC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Megan Supina Cranbook	SC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Makayla Pickering Nelson	FSC
Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	2 Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson	FSC

Elements-STAR	4 Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	4 Bree Fitzpatrick	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	4 Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood	FSC
Elements-STAR	4 Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	4 Isabella Louwe Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	4 Jasmine	 Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	4 Taylor	 Singer Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	4 Eileen Zheng Beaver	Valley	FSC

Elements-STAR	5 Hailey	 Gleboff Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	5 Tara	 Gleboff	 Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	5 Naomi Lee Nelson	FSC
Elements-STAR	5 Jillian	 Leslie Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	5 Annelise Morrison Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements-STAR	5 Jordan	 Singer Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	5 Allison Soukeroff Castlegar	SC

Elements-STAR	6 Bree Chardonnens Fernie	SC
Elements-STAR	6 Megan Cousins Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	6 Sarah Cousins Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	6 Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	6 Patricia Fortunato Summerland	FSC
Elements-STAR	6 Helena Keating Nelson	FSC
Elements-STAR	6 Candice Soukeroff Castlegar	SC
Elements-STAR	6 Jillienne Thom Cranbook	SC
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Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC

Elements	STAR	7/8 Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley	FSC
Elements	STAR	7/8 Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC

Elements-	GOLD Sabrina	 Fortunato Summerland	FSC
Elements-	GOLD Bianca Marina Kimberley	SC

Juvenile	Women	U14 Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC

Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Natalia Deutsch Kimberley	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Courtenay Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Katrina Pezeshki Cranbook	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Kayla Wolfenden Columbia	Valley	FSC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford	FSC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Pyper Standing Kimberley	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Ryan Anderson Cranbook	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Lela Krotz Fernie	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Virushaa Bahra Kimberley	SC
Pre-Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Jenna Dies Fernie	SC

Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Allison Cote Kimberley	SC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Cameron Boyes Nelson	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Bree Chardonnens Fernie	SC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	1 Arianna Greco Cranbook	SC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Loren Corkill Rossland	FSC
Introductory	Interpretive Gp	2 Elle Ballendine Rossland	FSC

Bronze	Interpretive Gp	1 Taylor Singer Castlegar	SC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	1 Emerson Zimmerman Sparwood	FSC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	1 Kana Dolgopol Kimberley	SC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	1 Bree Fitzpatrick	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	1 Jordan Singer Castlegar	SC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	1 Shanniah Richmond Fernie	SC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Brian Chan Rossland	FSC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Charlize DuPreez Kimberley
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Paige	 Polacik Fernie	SC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Brianne Morris Nelson	FSC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Layne Corrigan Fernie	SC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Jillian Leslie	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
Bronze	Interpretive Gp	2 Ashlynn Saluk Fernie	SC

Silver	Interpretive Gp	1 Kaylee Fortunato Summerland	FSC
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Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	1 Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	1 Hailey	 Gleboff Castlegar	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	1 Sarah Cousins Castlegar	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	1 Jilllienne Thom Cranbook	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	1 Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Hannah Doerksen Kimberley	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Tara	 Gleboff	 Castlegar	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Mallory Pinske Nelson	FSC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley	FSC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Megan Cousins Castlegar	SC
Silver	Interpretive Gp	2 Isabella Kroker	Kimber Nelson	FSC

Gold	Interpretive Hailey Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC
Gold	Interpretive Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC
Gold	Interpretive Geneve Miller Kimberley	SC
Gold	Interpretive Emily Newel Kimberley	SC
Gold	Interpretive Candice Soukeroff Castlegar	SC
Gold	Interpretive Allison	 Soukeroff Castlegar	SC
Gold	Interpretive Rylee Whitson Fernie	SC

Solo	Dance-	STAR	2/3 Ava David Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance-	STAR	2/3 Ivana	 Ferraro Cranbook	SC
Solo	Dance-	STAR	2/3 Payton	 Fowler	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance-	STAR	2/3 Sophie Louwe Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance-	STAR	2/3 Adleigh Rodgers Beaver	Valley	FSC

Solo	Dance-	STAR	4/5 Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance-	STAR	4/5 Isabella Louwe Beaver	Valley	FSC

Solo	Dance	STAR	6/7 Nathan	 Kreuzer Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	6/7 Brianne Morris Nelson	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	6/7 Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	6/7 Eileen Zheng Beaver	Valley	FSC

Solo	Dance	STAR	8/9 Bree Fitzpatrick	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	8/9 Naomi Lee Nelson	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	8/9 Mallory Pinske Nelson	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	8/9 Jillienne Thom Cranbook	SC

Solo	Dance	STAR	10-Gold Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC
Solo	Dance	STAR	10-Gold Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	10-Gold Jillian Leslie Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	10-Gold Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	10-Gold Claire	 Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC
Solo	Dance	STAR	10-Gold Breanna Tomilin Nelson	FSC

Star	1	Girls	 Gp	1 Poppy	 Terpstra Beaver	Valley	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	1	 Elizabeth Robbins Nelson	FSC
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Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	1 Adleigh Rodgers Beaver	Valley	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	1 Aili Brackett Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	1 Hailey	 Hutt	 Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	1 Maria Beninger Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	2 Charlotte Anderson Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	2 Amaya Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	2 Elise Tesling Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	2 Elizabeth Kennedy Beaver	Valley	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	2 Jonelle Piccolo Beaver	Valley	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	2 Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar	SC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Tiia Brackett Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Hailey Robbins Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Kiri Steven Rossland	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Raisa Nazaroff Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Sage	 Wanhella Nelson	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Audry	 Hall Rossland	FSC
Star	1	Girls	 Gp	3 Paris	 Meisner Nelson	FSC

STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Sophie Louwe Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Payton Stanley Sparwood	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Jocelyn	 Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Carly Rusnak	 Sparwood	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Molly Anderson Nelson	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Eva Manaigre Rossland	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Ellie Kermode Rossland	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	1 Natalia Deutsch Kimberley	SC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Courtenay Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Makenna O'Connor Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Pyper Standing Kimberley	SC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Everest Williams Rossland	FSC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Haylee Effray Cranbook	SC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley	SC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Ryan Anderson Cranbook	SC
STAR	2	Girls Gp	2 Tabbatha	 Trombley Kimberley	SC

STAR	3	Boys Adrian	 Moody Kimberley	SC

STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Payton Fowler Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Avery Chardonnens Fernie	SC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Allison Cote Kimberley	SC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Cameron	 Boyes Nelson	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Katrina Pezeshki Cranbook	SC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Kayla Wolfenden Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Julia Chalifour Kimberley	SC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	1 Madison Stanley Sparwood	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Arianna Greco Cranbook	SC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Ava David Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Sailor Ferrier Kimberley	SC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Megan Supina Cranbook	SC
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Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Makayla Pickering Nelson	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson	FSC
STAR	3	Girls Gp	2 Brianee Morris Nelson	FSC

STAR	4	Girls	13&	O Elle Ballendine Rossland	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	13&	O Loren Corkill Rossland	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	13&	O Charlize Du	Preez Kimberley	SC
STAR	4	Girls	13&	O Hailey	 Gleboff Castlegar	SC
STAR	4	Girls	13&	O Tara	 Gleboff Castlegar	SC

STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Annelise Morrison Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Taylor	 Singer Castlegar	SC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Isabella Louwe Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Eileen Zheng Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	1 Madison Hutchinson Sparwood	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Lela	 Krotz Fernie	SC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Kana Dolgopol Kimberley	SC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Bree Fitzpatrick	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	4	Girls	U13 Gp	2 Shanniah Richmond Fernie	SC

STAR	5	Girls	13&	O Annika Cheveldave Castlegar	SC
STAR	5	Girls	13&	O Layne Corrigan Fernie	SC
STAR	5	Girls	13&	O Isabella Kroker	Kimber Nelson	FSC
STAR	5	Girls	13&	O Naomi	 Lee Nelson	FSC
STAR	5	Girls	13&	O Jillian	 Leslie	 Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	5	Girls	13&	O Allison Soukeroff Castlegar	SC

STAR	5	Girls	U13 Kaylee Fortunato Summerland	FSC
STAR	5	Girls	U13 Jordan	 Singer Castlegar	SC
STAR	5	Girls	U13 Emerson Zimmerman Sparwood	FSC

STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Bree Chardonnens Fernie	SC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Megan Cousins Castlegar	SC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Sarah Cousins Castlegar	SC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Helena	 Keating Nelson	FSC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Paige	 Polacik Fernie	SC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Candice Soukeroff Castlegar	SC
STAR	6	Women	Freeskate Jillienne Thom Cranbook	SC

STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Patricia Fortunato Summerland	FSC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley	FSC
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Elements-	STAR	3 Gp	1 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Hailey Kwok Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Jillienne Thom Cranbook	SC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Breanna Tomilin Nelson	FSC
STAR	7	Women	Short	Program Rylee	 Whitson Fernie	SC

STAR	8	Women	Freeskate Yvonne Gregory Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	8	Women	Freeskate Hailey Kwok Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	8	Women	Freeskate Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC
STAR	8	Women	Freeskate Rylee Whitson Fernie	SC

STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Peyton Dutcher Columbia	Valley	FSC
STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Sabrina Fortunato Summerland	FSC
STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Bianca Marina Kimberley	SC
STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Geneve Miller Kimberley	SC
STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Claire	 Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	9	Women	Short	Program Saki Smith Glengarry	FSC	

STAR	10	Women	Freeskate Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC
STAR	10	Women	Freeskate Saki Smith Glengarry	FSC

Gold	Women	Freeskate Peyton Dutcher Columbia	Valley	FSC
Gold	Women	Freeskate Bianca Marina Kimberley	SC
Gold	Women	Freeskate Geneve Miller Kimberley	SC


